
Morning Bus Route

2

7.30 am, Bus stop on Viridian Dr after Celadon Loop

7.31 am, bus bay on Viridian Dr after Retreat Green

7.33 am, Bus stop on Joondalup Dr after Mistletoe Dr

7.36 am, Pick Up in front of Banksia Grove Catholic Primary 
School car park

7.38 am, Bus Stop on Joseph Banks Blvd in first car park 
before Woolly Rd

7.40 am, Pick up at foot path crossing before Porrecta Link

7.41 am, Bus stop on Golf Links Dr before Fineview Cres

7.43 am Bus stop on Golf Links Dr before round-a-bout @ 
Cheriton Dr

7.44 am, Bus Stop on Golf Links Dr before round-a-bout on 
Houghton Dr

7.45 am, Bus stop on Golf Links Dr before Balladong Loop

7.49 am, Bus stop on Wanneroo Rd before Clarkson Ave

7.50 am, Bus stop on Wanneroo Rd before Tadorna 
Entrance

7.51 am, Bus stop on Wanneroo Rd alongside City of 
Wanneroo Works Depot

7.52 am, Bus stop on Wanneroo Rd after The Boulevard

7.55 am, Bus stop on Carosa Rd after Drost Lane before 
Antum Lane

7.56am, Bus stop on Carosa Rd after before Ashley Rd

7.57 am, Bus stop on Waldburg Dr @ Jimbub Swamp Park

8.02 am, Bus stop on Joondalup Dr before Castledene Way

8.04 am,  Pick Up on Joondalup Dr alongside Waldburg 
Park

8.05am,  Bus stop on Joondalup Dr after St Stephens Cres

Arrive 8.25 am, Mater Dei College Bus bays.

3

20

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

12

13

14

Tickets must be purchased, prior to boarding the Bus from Student Services. There are two options for tickets:	
• Term Pass (please note that the card will only be valid for the term of issue and unused rides are not transferrable to another Term) Cost - $ 130
• Book of Ten Bus trips. Cost - $ 16.00

Replacement tickets incur a $5 fee.

Afternoon Bus Route

2018 Mater  Dei  Col lege Bus Service -  Banksia Grove

1

2

3.30 pm, Bus Bay, Mater Dei College, Treetop Avenue.

3.50 pm,  Set down bus stop on Viridian Dr after Celadon Loop

3.51pm, Set down bus bay on Viridian Dr after Retreat Green

3.53 pm, Set down Bus stop on Joondalup Dr after Mistletoe Dr

3.56 pm, Set down in front of Banksia Grove Catholic Primary 
School car park

3.58 pm, Bus Stop on Joseph Banks Blvd in first car park before 
Woolly Rd

4.00 pm,  Set down @ foot path crossing before Porrecta Link

4.01 pm,  Set down Bus stop on Golf Links Dr before Fineview 
Cres

4.03 pm, Set down on Golf Links Dr before round-a-bout @ 
Cheriton Dr

4.04  pm, Set down on Golf Links Dr before round-a-bout on 
Houghton Dr

4.05 pm, Set down Bus stop on Golf Links Dr before Balladong 
Loop

4.10 pm, Bus stop on Wanneroo Rd before Clarkson Ave

4.11 pm, Bus stop on Wanneroo Rd before Tadorna Entrance

4.12 pm, Bus stop on Wanneroo Rd alongside City of Wanneroo 
Works Depot

4.13 pm, Bus stop on Wanneroo Rd after The Boulevard

4.16 pm,  Bus stop on Carosa Rd after Drost Lane before Antum 
Lane

4.17 pm, Bus stop on Carosa Rd after before Ashley Rd

4.18 pm, Bus stop on Waldburg Dr @ Jimbub Swamp Park

4.23 pm, Bus stop on Joondalup Dr before Castledene Way

4.25 pm, Pick Up on Joondalup Dr alongside Waldburg Park

4.26 pm, Bus stop on Joondalup Dr after St Stephens Cres

3

15

4

5

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

11

6

17

18

19

16

18

17

19

1

2121

20


